
 

 

 

 LIST OF ADMITTED MBBS STUDENTS BATCH (2025-26) 
 

S. N. NAME OF STUDENTS SEX CATEGORY 
ADMISSION 

DATE 
ROLL NO 

1 MANASWINI SURENDRA WASULE FEMALE OBC 18-08-2025 3114112254 

2 GOSAVI SAI PRASANNA FEMALE GENERAL 18-08-2025 3116107036 

3 KHUSHI KHANDELWAL FEMALE GENERAL 19-08-2025 4410209012 

4 MRUNMAI PRATIK PATIL DHEPE FEMALE OBC 19-08-2025 3103111034 

5 RITIKA SANTOSH GAIKWAD FEMALE SC 19-08-2025 3905115568 

6 SHAIKH AKMAL SHAGIR MALE OBC 19-08-2025 3106108267 

7 ABHISHEK PRINCE BINAY JHA MALE GENERAL 20-08-2025 3114113227 

8 AVANI AKANKSHA FEMALE GENERAL 20-08-2025 4608215622 

9 DEBABRATA PADHY MALE GENERAL 20-08-2025 3603111209 

10 PRIYA FEMALE OBC 20-08-2025 3923305217 

11 RAJ MAURYA MALE OBC 20-08-2025 3020102026 

12 RASHI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 20-08-2025 1707102005 

13 SASWATA SWAPNAJEET MALE GENERAL 20-08-2025 3604124429 

14 SIDDIKA ANWARHUSEN MULLA FEMALE OBC 20-08-2025 3109101175 

15 BIRADAR ADVAITA RAJKUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 21-08-2025 3109410535 

16 CHETNA PARBAT FEMALE OBC 21-08-2025 3109202191 

17 DAKSH GUPTA MALE GENERAL 21-08-2025 4410103388 

18 DEVASHREE BAGWE FEMALE OBC 21-08-2025 3111112013 

19 JIGYASA FEMALE OBC 21-08-2025 4411409292 

20 PRIYANSH VERMA MALE OBC 21-08-2025 4408310107 

21 SHAHA AADIL HAMID MALE OBC 21-08-2025 3111213311 

22 SHWETA FEMALE GENERAL 21-08-2025 3111204292 

23 SWEKSHA AGNIHOTRI FEMALE GENERAL 21-08-2025 4408407028 

24 SWEKSHA JHA FEMALE GENERAL 21-08-2025 3905203114 

25 VYOMKUMAR NAGJIBHAI PATEL MALE GENERAL 21-08-2025 2207110146 

26 ABHISHEK KAURAV MALE OBC 22-08-2025 3002106256 

27 AESHIKA RAI FEMALE GENERAL 22-08-2025 2603208089 

28 AKSHAY SACHAN MALE OBC 22-08-2025 4445101034 

29 HIMANG PATEL MALE GENERAL 22-08-2025 4407408123 

30 MESHRAM RENUKA DEVENDRA FEMALE SC 22-08-2025 3134109080 

31 NIRMALA SARAF FEMALE OBC 22-08-2025 3905104387 

32 PAWNEKAR OM PRASHANTRAO MALE GENERAL 22-08-2025 3112207128 

33 SACHI SUNIL BHAGATE FEMALE GENERAL 22-08-2025 3119107229 

34 SIMRAN NASHIR PINJARI FEMALE OBC 22-08-2025 3115404405 

35 SWATI JAIN FEMALE GENERAL 22-08-2025 3031102374 

36 DEVANGI DONGRE FEMALE GENERAL 23-08-2025 3110209153 

37 VRIDHI MAURYA FEMALE OBC 23-08-2025 4422104245 
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38 DEVANJ TIWARI MALE GENERAL 25-08-2025 3003107408 

39 MAHIMA MAURYA FEMALE OBC 25-08-2025 4412103192 

40 SNEH DABI MALE OBC 25-08-2025 3003101469 

41 HARDIK BHATI MALE GENERAL 26-08-2025 2301110327 

42 JAGRITI FEMALE GENERAL 26-08-2025 2301102268 

43 KASAK FEMALE GENERAL 05-09-2025 2319103024 

44 ADITYA RAJ MALE GENERAL 08-09-2025 4603103478 

45 SAHIL MOHAMMAD MALE GENERAL 09-09-2025 3003301125 

46 SAKSHAM SHARMA MALE GENERAL 11-09-2025 3903414148 

47 AMAN YADAV MALE OBC 12-09-2025 4433105327 

48 SHAHNAWAZ BHARTI MALE OBC 12-09-2025 4455110302 

49 NITISH VERMA MALE OBC 15-09-2025 4411403122 

50 AASTHA SRIVASTAVA FEMALE GENERAL 26-09-2025 3905108227 

51 ANUISHA FEMALE SC 26-09-2025 4407203192 

52 ATUL SINGH MALE GENERAL 26-09-2025 4432101460 

53 DOKE AKSHATA AVADHUT FEMALE OBC 26-09-2025 3109110282 

54 GULJAR KHAN MALE GENERAL 26-09-2025 4407110149 

55 HIMANSHU DUBEY MALE GENERAL 26-09-2025 3004201096 

56 KEYA BASAK FEMALE GENERAL 26-09-2025 4411207046 

57 KHADKE RUSHIKESH SHIVSHANKAR MALE OBC 26-09-2025 3109408217 

58 KULKARNI ARYA AMOL FEMALE GENERAL 26-09-2025 3109401164 

59 ROHIT SHARMA MALE OBC 26-09-2025 4407413077 

60 SNEHA KHARE FEMALE GENERAL 26-09-2025 3004202336 

61 URWASHI RAGHUWANSHI FEMALE GENERAL 26-09-2025 4458102050 

62 ABHISHEK SHARMA MALE GENERAL 27-09-2025 3915104026 

63 AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA MALE OBC 27-09-2025 3905115073 

64 SHREYA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 27-09-2025 4407305397 

65 SUPEKAR SANCHIT SACHIN KUMAR MALE OBC 27-09-2025 3115401037 

66 VAIDIC GUPTA MALE GENERAL 27-09-2025 3002113210 

67 AANYA JAIN FEMALE GENERAL 29-09-2025 3028105440 

68 ADITI BHATT FEMALE GENERAL 29-09-2025 4444101463 

69 AMITESH BISWAL MALE GENERAL 29-09-2025 4101302141 

70 BAGADE VEDANT SADANAND MALE GENERAL 29-09-2025 3131102143 

71 GUPTA RIYA SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE OBC 29-09-2025 3110306050 

72 JEETESH BAGCHI MALE GENERAL 29-09-2025 3001203264 

73 KARNAK SANDEEP WADTE MALE OBC 29-09-2025 3106102206 

74 MISHTHI TRIPATHI FEMALE GENERAL 29-09-2025 3905214030 

75 PRATIKSHYA FEMALE SC 29-09-2025 3604126317 

76 SANKALP PRATAP MALE GENERAL 29-09-2025 4402314326 

77 SHELAKE SAMRUDHI BALASO FEMALE OBC 29-09-2025 3116102417 

78 SHIRSATH SIDDHI SHRINIVAS FEMALE OBC 29-09-2025 3101104708 

79 SUMEDHA MADHAV MORAMPALLE FEMALE GENERAL 29-09-2025 3106110218 

80 VATSAL GARG MALE GENERAL 29-09-2025 3810104092 

81 YASH RAJU JAYSINGPURE MALE OBC 29-09-2025 3103101289 

82 AKSHRA TIWARI FEMALE GENERAL 30-09-2025 3003104023 

83 BIBEKANANDA PANDA MALE GENERAL 30-09-2025 3603103040 



84 DEV KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 30-09-2025 3006107261 

85 GHUMARE GANESH ANGAD MALE OBC 30-09-2025 3109405192 

86 KADAM HARSHVARDHAN BHAGWANT MALE GENERAL 30-09-2025 3109215207 

87 PARTH SANGWAN MALE GENERAL 30-09-2025 3807101341 

88 PRATEEK KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC 30-09-2025 4441116360 

89 PRIYAM KUMAR MALE SC 30-09-2025 3903601219 

90 SHIVAM KATIYAR MALE GENERAL 30-09-2025 4460103069 

91 SHIVANSH MALE OBC 30-09-2025 4407209158 

92 DEEPANSH KAUSHAL MALE OBC 01-10-2025 4414104411 

93 ANUSHKA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 03-10-2025 4401103678 

94 HEMANT SINGH MALE OBC 03-10-2025 3907210205 

95 MADHUR KANOTRA MALE GENERAL 03-10-2025 2506103309 

96 RITTIKA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 03-10-2025 2608104276 

97 ROSHNI PATRO FEMALE GENERAL 03-10-2025 4601203125 

98 SAKTI PRASAD SAHOO MALE OBC 03-10-2025 3622106309 

99 SATYAM SHARMA MALE GENERAL 03-10-2025 3002206264 

100 VISHAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC 03-10-2025 3903401712 

101 YASH PANDIT MALE SC 03-10-2025 3112105394 

102 YASHWIN SACHAN MALE OBC 03-10-2025 4407413474 

103 YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA MALE GENERAL 03-10-2025 4402211408 

104 HRITIK MISHRA MALE GENERAL 04-10-2025 4508101400 

105 NEHA CHHETRI FEMALE OBC 04-10-2025 3905513169 

106 PRAGATI BHARTI FEMALE SC 04-10-2025 4408108256 

107 RAJ GUPTA MALE GENERAL 04-10-2025 3002213298 

108 SONAKSHI UPADHYAY FEMALE GENERAL 04-10-2025 4408209120 

109 VED CHATURVEDI MALE GENERAL 04-10-2025 3110408374 

110 
YADAV PRADEEP KUMAR 
JAGTAMBAKUMAR 

MALE GENERAL 04-10-2025 3110412147 

111 ADITI MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 06-10-2025 4402308049 

112 AMANDEEP KUMAR MALE GENERAL 06-10-2025 3905405204 

113 ZADGE OM SHRIDHAR MALE OBC 07-10-2025 3113201231 

114 SOMESH KUMAR MEHER MALE OBC 08-10-2025 3626102047 

115 YADAV ATHARVA RAMPRAKASH MALE GENERAL 03-11-2025 3110313503 

116 ANAMIKA SHUKLA FEMALE GENERAL 06-11-2025 2209107268 

117 YADAV ANURAG GIRIJASHANKAR MALE OBC 06-11-2025 3110308197 

118 HARSHIL DHIMAN MALE GENERAL 06-11-2025 2001505246 

119 JEEWANT PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GENERAL 06-11-2025 3005107302 

120 PAVITRA GUPTA MALE GENERAL 06-11-2025 3003211168 

121 AJINKYA AKHIL KULKARNI MALE GENERAL 07-11-2025 3109408073 

122 AKSHIKA SRIVASTAVA FEMALE GENERAL 07-11-2025 4407106303 

123 ANSHIKA GIRI FEMALE GENERAL 07-11-2025 4402314011 

124 BHANUSHALI AASTHA JITENDRA FEMALE GENERAL 07-11-2025 2201111469 

125 KADAM PRITHVIRAJ MALE OBC 07-11-2025 3105116081 

126 KHUSHI WAGHMARE FEMALE SC 07-11-2025 3001106187 

127 PARTH SANJAY SHIRSATH MALE OBC 07-11-2025 3113110016 

128 PRAGYA BHARDWAJ FEMALE GENERAL 07-11-2025 4409209318 



129 VISHVJEET GADHAVE MALE OBC 07-11-2025 3104202235 

130 ABHUDAY GUPTA MALE OBC 08-11-2025 3002201411 

131 ANIL KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC 08-11-2025 4407308017 

132 ANJALI SINGH FEMALE OBC 08-11-2025 4402308004 

133 ISHIKA SANGRAJ FEMALE OBC 08-11-2025 4601101187 

134 KHUSHI FEMALE GENERAL 08-11-2025 4409110418 

135 MANIYAR MOHAMMAD ALI SAMAD MALE OBC 08-11-2025 3122107221 

136 PRATIBHA FEMALE GENERAL 08-11-2025 3923124149 

137 SAMRIDDHI MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 08-11-2025 4411210126 

138 SUBIND YADAV MALE OBC 08-11-2025 4447104087 

139 ARYAN ANAND MALE GENERAL 10-11-2025 1501105111 

140 ASTHA SINGH FEMALE SC 10-11-2025 4408202167 

141 PRIYANSHU JEPH MALE ST 10-11-2025 3903702357 

142 PRIYESH GOSWAMI MALE GENERAL 10-11-2025 3012101544 

143 SPARSH KHUTETA MALE GENERAL 10-11-2025 3901115176 

144 STUTI GOYAL FEMALE GENERAL 10-11-2025 3907111450 

145 ABHISHEK GANGWAR MALE OBC 11-11-2025 4403103376 

146 SURYAANSH PRAKASH AMBHORE MALE SC 11-11-2025 3110304306 

147 ANJALI VERMA FEMALE OBC 12-11-2025 4407212098 

148 KANADE ATHARV GANESH MALE OBC 13-11-2025 3117106128 

149 KHAN ARSHAD MUNAWWAR MALE GENERAL 13-11-2025 3118208210 

150 TINA GAUR FEMALE GENERAL 19-11-2025 2001701319 

 

 

 


